Cl— - -
EJCDC= Contractor's Application for Payment No.| 22
s e Application 111 1130124 Application Date: 11/30/2024
Period:
e Town of Lapel From Atlas Excavating, Inc. Via (Engineer): c ealth Engineers, Inc.
Owner): (Contractor):
Project: Water Utility Improvements Project, Division "B" - |Contract: - - .
Distribution S Improv Division "B" - Distribution System Improvements
Owner’s Contract No.: Contractor's Project No.: Engineer’s Project No.: V20074
Application For Payment
Change Order Summary
’ém% 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE S ——2:336:405:00—P52.181 .663.00
Number Additions Deductions 2. Net change by Change Orders. s P151,682,660.40
1 $75.036.00 3. Current Contract Price (Line 1 = 2) $ ——2,336,408.00— 153 864,323.40
2 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE
3 $111,294.08 (Column F total on Progress Estimates) S —— L H2424.97 ] 53,337,789.58
4 $231,077.77 5. RETAINAGE:
5 $1.460,310.15 2. 5% X _$ 1358583.80 Work Completed_....... S————67930.18 515163 ,947.42
6 $195,057.60 b.5% X _$  58841.17 Stored Material......... S ——2.042.06 B l52047.06
¢ Total Retainape (Line 5.2 + Line 5.b) $ 2 $166,889.48
6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line 4 - Line 5.€).ceemccrecreces S 53.170.900.10
TOTALS $1,877,718.00 $195,057.60 7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Application)...... § 96669424 132 642,682.24
NET CHANGE BY $1.682.660.40 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION. S— 37085048 5 15528.217.86
CHANGE ORDERS| i 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Column G total on Progress Estimates + Line 5.¢ above)leeocveeemen S———918.980:03—Pp[51,085.869.51
Contractor’s Certification
The undersigned Contractor certifies, to the best of its knowledge, the following: (1) All previous progress Payment of $ $528.217.86 - $148,358.38 = $379,859.48
payments received from Owner on account of Work done under the C have been lied on 1on of the ot
account to discharge Contractor's legitimate obligations incurred in connection with the Work covered by othe, explanation o er amount)
prior Applications for Paymeat; (2) Title to all Work, materials and equipment incorporated in said Work,
or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for Payment, will pass to Owner at time of payment is recommeanded by: /‘j/ ‘/q zr
free and clear of all Liens, security interests, and encumbrances (except such as are covered by 2 bond / " 4(/%
acceptable to Owner indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interest, or encumbrances); and- (En ) (Date)
(3) All the Work covcled by this Apphwuon forPaymcnt is in aocordzncewnh the Conn'act Documenls
A . = - <L T Payment of: b
(Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)
is approved by:
(Owner) (Date)
Approved by:
f / Funding or Financing Entity (if applicable) (Date)

EICDCE C-02Z0 Coalractor

i

'S AppUCAnGD 107 Payment
© 2013 National Society of Professional Engineers for EJCDC. All rights reserved.
C-21



Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work

Contractor's Application

© 2013 National Society of Professional Engu;;e:s for EJCDC. All rights reserved.

c-22

For (Contract): Division "B - Distrib System Imp Application 22
Number
Application Period: 11 - 1153024 Application Date: |, .00
A B C D E F G
Item ni Informati :
— it — Quantiy Installed | Value of Work | o M“‘“‘;‘t‘; = a::';'mcr::‘::‘;i % Balance to Finish
Description uantity | UMt | Unit Price o‘; e (;'; To Date Installed to Date “"‘"’(mt nC) D+E) (F/B) ®B-F)
1-CO5 Mobilization, Demobili Bond and 1 LS |s sgsnools 58,511.00 0.80 s 4680880 | § - $46,808.80 80% $11,702.20
4-CO5 Temporary Erosion Coutrol 1 LS |s 200000 s 2,000.00 0.50 s 1,00000 | § - $1.000.00 50% $1,000.00
13-CO5 Traffic Control 1 Ls |s 6000008 6,000.00 0.75 s 450000 | § - $4.500.00 75% $1.500.00
220 - CO5 Utlity Locates 1 ALW | $§ 7500000 | § 75,000.00 1.80 $ 13500000 | 8 - $£135.000.00 180% -£60.000.00
240 - COS Line Stops 1 ALW |8 7500000 § 75,000.00 s . |s - £75,000.00
2a-CO5 6" Water Main, Open Cut 3670 LF |s 11000 | §  403.700.00 3494.00 § 38434000 S 228264 |  $3IR6.622 64 96% $£17,077.36
2¢ - COS |8” Water Main, Open Cut 1.720 LF s 12000 | §  206.400.00 1752.00 $ 210240001 S - $210,240.00 102% -5$3,.840.00
32-COS 4" Gate Valve with Valve Box [ EA |S 350000]§ 21,000,00 1.00 s 3,500.00 | § 1.035.00 $4.535.00 22% $16,465,00
3b- COS 6" Gate Valve with Valve Box 10 EA |S 390000] s 35,000.00 8.00 s 3120000 | § - £31.200.00 _80% $7.800.00
3c-COS 8" Gate Valve with Valve Box 7 EA |8 460000]| $ 32.200.00 5.00 s 23,00000 | § - £23.000.00 71% £9.200.00
3d-CO5 Fire Hydrant w/Auxiliary w/6" Gate Valve and Box 19 EA |$ 1330000|§ 25270000 12.00 $ 15960000 | § = $150,600.00 63% $93,100.00
5a - COS Scrvice Reconnection 74 EA |S 250000 $  185000.00 $ - |s 1824838 $18248.38 10% $166.751.62
Sb-COS Water Service 2093 LF |s 90.00| $  188370.00 $ - |$ 3626295 $36.262.95 19% $152.107.05
5c- COS Meter Setter 2 EA |$  140000] S 2.800.00 s - |8 - $2.800.00
7b - CO5 2" Type "A” C 4 E4 |S 880000]§ 35.200.00 s - 1S - £35,200.00
7c - COS 4" Type "A” Connection 8 EA |$ 1440000] $ 11520000 2.00 s 2880000 | § 280.20 $29.080.20 25% $86,119.80
7d - COS 6" Type "A” Connection s EA |S 16500001 S 82 500.00 3.00 s 4950000 | S - $49 500.00 60% $33,000.00
7e - COS 8* Type "A* C ; 4 EA [$ 1800000] § 72,000.00 3.00 $ 54,000.00 | S - $54,000.00 75% $18,000.00
8a- COS Granular Backfill 1.809 LF [§ 2200 § 39.798.00 2784.00 3 6124800 | S : $61,248 00 154% -$21.450.00
9-COS Gravel Surface Repair 996 LF |s 1800 § 17,928.00 795.00 s 1431000 | S - $14.310.00 80% $3618.00
10 - COS Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement 1,750 LF_|S 9100] §  162:890.00 507.00 s 8253700 | § = $82 537.00 51% £80,353.00
11-COs Final Grading Sceding and Mulching 1,643 LF _|s 8.00] S 13,144.00 s - |s - $13,144.00
12a - COS C Driveway 214 LF |S§ 15000 § 32.100.00 s - 5 - $32.100.00
12b - CO5 Congrete Sidewalk 400 LF |s 6500 § 25,000.00 $ B K3 - $26,000.00
20-COS |2* Open Cut 86 LF _|§ 2400 § 7.224.00 s - |s - $7.224.00
80 - COS 4" Open Cut 119 LF |S 10000] S 11,900.00 s - |s 732.00 $73200 6% $11,168.00
210-CO5 6" Jack and Bore 62 LF |S 182000|$S  112,2840.00 s - |s - $112,840.00
230- COS Utility Conflict Repairs 20 EA |S  300000] § 60,000.00 23.00 s 69.000.00 | S - $69,000.00 115% -$9,000.00 I
Totals $  2336.405.00 § 135858380 [ S SES4117] 5 141742497 918.950.03 |
EJCDC® C-620 C r's Appli for Pay



Stored Material Summary Contractor's Application

C-23

For (Conract): Division "B" - Distribution System Impro & Application Number: 22
Applicanion Peniod: 111 - 11/30/24 Application Date: ) 21054
A B C D E A - F G
_ Submittal No, Stored Previously e Incorporated in Work Materials
B";“"" _ Supplier (with Storage Description of Materials or Equipment Stored Do Placed ik Amount Amount Stored | o o Date | Date (Monty Amount Remaining in
0. No. | Spet L Storage ) this Month (§) (D+E) Year) © Storage ($)
Section No.) (Month/Year) (D+E-F)
2a-COS | V498966 Jobsite _ |6" PVC C900 DR18 10/2024 $25,138.08 $25.138.08 10/2024 $25.138.08
| 2c-C05 | V498966 Jobsite _|8* PVC €900 DR18 102024 $36,227.00 $36.227.00 112024 $36.227.00
80-COS | V568349 Jobsite _|4" PVC C900 DRI8 10/2024 $732.00 $732.00 $732.00
sb-CO5 | V522473 Jobsite___|1° CPLB 1072024 £3,158.32 $3,158.32 $3.158.32
56-COS | V522473 Jobsite __|1" BALL CORP 102024 $9,168.64 £9.168.64 £9.168.64
52-COS | V522473 Jobsite 2" BALL CORP 102024 $2.136.00 $2,136.00 $2.136.00
5b-COS | V522473 Jobsite _|SERVICE BOX 102024 $14.364.63 $14.364.63 $14.364.63
52-COS5 | V522473 Jobsite _|1" BALL CURB 10/2024 $13.078.42 $13.078.42 $13.078.42
52-COS | V522473 Tobsite  [2" BALL CURB 10/2024 $3.033.96 $3.033.96 $£3.033.96
230-COS| V633820 Jobsite _|6" PVC CPLG SHEAR RING 1072024 $951.10 $951.10 10/2024 $951.10
230 -CO5| V633820 Jobsite  |6" CPVC CPLG SHEAR RING 1072024 $728.60 $728.60 102024 $728.60
230-CO5| V633820 Jobsite [4X12 1/2 REP CPLG 1072024 $962.80 £962.80 10/2024 $962.80
2a-CO5 | V633820 Jobsite |6" MJ PLUG C153 10/2024 $140.98 £140.98 11/2024 $140.98
230-COS| V633820 Jobsit= __|6” PVC SDR35 SWR PIPE 1012024 $64.90 $64.90 1672024 $64.90
230-CO3| V666886 Jobsite _|6" PVC SDR35 SWR PIPE 10/2024 $749.28 £749.28 10/2024 $749.28
22-C05 | V620912 Jobsite _|6" BELL REST 1012024 $1,250.00 £1.250.00 112024 $1.250.00
2a-CO5 |_ve20012 Jobsite _|6" MEGALUG 1072024 $572.18 £572.18 11/2024 $572.18
| 2a-CO5 | V620912 Jobsite _ |6" MJ REGULAR GASKET 10/2024 $397.18 $397.18 1172024 £397.18
2a-CO5 | V620912 Jobsite [6" MJ CAP C153 10/2024 $396.45 $396.45 1172024 $396.45
3c-COS | V712273 Jobsite | VALVE BOX W/LID 1072024 $41936 $419.36 11/2024 $419.36
2c-CO5 | V787018 Jobsite Is TAYLOR MADE PLUG DI BELL 10/2024 $117.26 $117.26 112024 $117.26
2a-COS | V741754 Jobsite |6 PVC CPLG SHEAR RING 10/2024 $760.83 $760.88 112024 $760.88
2a-COS5 | VB06436 Jobsite |6 BELL REST SPLIT 1012024 $1,399.30 $1.399.30 1172024 $1.399.30
2a-COS | V839444 Jobsite |6 PVC CPLG SHEAR RING 10/2024 82.64 $2.282 64 $2.282.64
2a-COS | V865078 Jobsite |6 MT45C153 1012024 $1,691.52 $1.691.52 1172024 $1.691.52
Sb-COS | W053968 Jobsite |6XlCC SADDLE 11/2024 $8,446.00 $8.446.00 $8.446.00
5b-COS | W053968 Jobsite _ [8X1CC SADDLE 112024 $1.125.36 $1.125.36 $1,125.36
3a-COS | 6421977 Jobsite  |4X4 SS TAP SLEEVE $1.035.00 $1,035.00 $1,035.00
7c-COS | V993527 Jobsite |4 MJ ACC SET $280.20 $280.20 $28020 |
Totals $119.921.48 $119.921.48 $71.966.87 $58.841.17
EJCDC® C-620 C s Appli for P;
© 2013 National Society of Prof | Engineers for EJCDC. All rights reserved.




Progress Estimate - Lump Sum Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract): Division "B" - Distribution Systein Iinprovements Application Number: 22
Application Period: 11/1 - 11/30/24 Application Date: 11/30/2024
Work Completed E F G
A B C D Materials Presently Total Completed P Balance to Finish
L From Previous . . Stored (not in C or D) and Stored to Date ’ (B-F)
Description Scheduled Value (§) Application (C+D) This Period (C+D+E) (F/B)

1 Mobilization, Demobilization. Bond, and Startup $ 143.369.00 | S 143.369.00 $143,369.00 100.0% S -
1 CO #6 - FINAL ADJUSTMENT M (7.168.45)] S (7.168.45) ($7.168.45) 100.0% S -
4 Temporary Erosion Control 3 2.000.00 | S 2.000.00 $2.000.00 100.0% g =
4 CO #6 - FINAL ADJUSTMENT 3 (2,000.00)| S (2.000.00) ($2.000.00) 100.0% S -
6 Utility Service Line Adjustment (As Authorized) $ 30.000.00 | § 30.000.00 $30,000.00 100.0% $ -
13 Traffic Control S 5,778.00 | § 5.778.00 35,778.00 100.0% S R
70 CO #1 - 8" Jack and Bore with Steel Encasement S 75.036.00 | S 75.036.00 $75.036.00 100.0% S =
90 CO #3 - Pendl Ave Potholing (2101) $ 13.446.94 | § 13.446.94 $13,446.94 100.0% S -
100 CO #3 - Pendleton Ave Jack and Bore Obstruetion (2102) $ 7.585.16 | § 7.585.16 $7.585.16 100.0% s -
110 CO #3 - Tth, Sth, and 9th St. Additional Locates {2103) $ 43.883.39 | S 43.883.39 $43,883.39 100.0% S -
120 CO #3 - 7th and 8th St. Alley Locates (2104) S 10.968.65 | § 10,968.65 $10.968.65 100,0% S -
130 CO #3 - Erie St. Broken Water Main Work (2107) S 9.379.74 | § 9.379.74 $9.379.74 100.0% S -
140 CO #3 - 5th St. Service Line Repair (2108) S 1524233 | § 15.242.33 $15.242.33 100.0% S -
150 CO #3 - Walnut St. Sewer Later. Repair (2110) $ 10.787.87 | § 10,787.87 §10,787.87 100.0% S -
160 CO #4 - Contaminated Soils Removal S 231.077.77 | § 231.077.77 $231,077.77 100.0% S -
170 CO #6 - 2112 Calumet Sidewalk S 21.218.00 | § 21.218.00 $21.218.00 100.0% S -

180 CO #6 - 2113 Exploratory 8th and Alley $ 2.897.00 | § 2.897.00 $2.897.00 100.0% 3
190 CO #6 - 2115 Exploratory Alley Between 7th and 8th S 8,909.00 | S 8.909.00 $8.909.00 100.0% S -
200 CO #6 - Linc Stops S 101.917.00 | $ 101.917.00 $101.917.00 100.0% $ +
20 CO #6 - 2" Open Cut $ 14.256.00 | S 14.256.00 $14.256.00 100.0% S -
20 CO #6 - FINAL ADJUSTMENT 3 (13.464.00)| S (13.464.00) ($13.464.00) 100.0% S -
30 CO #6 - 8" J&B w/ 16" Casing S 84.000.00 | 84.000.00 $84,000.00 100.0% S -
30 CO #6 - FINAL ADJUSTMENT S (84.000.00)| $ (84.000.00) ($84.000.00) 100.0% S -
40 CO #6 - 8" Open Cut S 51.428.00 | § 51.428.00 $51.428.00 100.0% S -
40 CO #6 - FINAL ADJUSTMENT S (27.004.00)| S (27.004.00) ($27.004.00) 100.0% S -
50 CO #6 - Flowable Fill $ 15.400.00 | S 15.400.00 $15.400.00 100.0% S -
50 CO #6 - FINAL ADJUSTMENT 3 (14.520.00)] S (14.520.00) ($14,520.00) 100.0% S -
60 CO #6 - 6" Open Cut 3 63.840.00 | S 63.840.00 $63.840.00 100.0% $ -
60 CO #6 - FINAL ADJUSTMENT S (22,960.00) $ (22.960.00) ($22.960.00) 100.0%: S -
80 CO #6 - 4" Open Cut S 13.604.00 | § 13,604.00 $13.604.00 100.0% S -
80 CO #6 - FINAL ADJUSTMENT S (5.852.00)| § (5.852.00) ($5.852.00) 100.0% S -

PMO‘I‘VISTTLORED CO #6 - FINAL ADJUSTMENT s 58.841.16 | 5 392,446.21 $392,446.21 667.0% | s (333.605.05)
S B
S =
Totals 5 857,896.56 | § 1.191.501.61| $ $ - $1.191.501.61 138.9% 3 (333,605.05)

EJCDC® C-620 Contractor's Application for Payment
© 2013 National Society of Profcssionat Engineers for EJCDC. All rights reserved.

C-24




Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract):

Division "B" - Distribution System Improvements

Application Numb 4

Application Period: L1 - 11/30/24 Application Date: LU/30/2024
A B C D E G
— Tem —onmet Information Total Valne Quantity Installed | Value of Work Pre::::;;ire d a;:\jt;io(;:g]glj;?:e % Balance to Finish
Description Quantity Units | Unit Price of ltem (5) To Date Installed to Date (ot in C) D +E) (F/B) (B-F)

2a 6" Water Main, Open Cut 5.750 LF |§ 70.00 | § 402.500.00 5750.00 $ 402.500.00 | § - $402.500.00 100%
2a 6" Water Main, Open Cut -5.617 LF |§ 70.00 | § (393.190.00) -5617.00 § (393.190.00) -$393.190.00 100%
2b 6" Water Main, HDD 70 LF |$ 5000 $ 3.500.00 70.00 3 3.500.00 $3.500.00 100%
2¢ 8" Water Main, Open Cut 3185 LF |§ 86.00| § 273.910.00 3185.00 § 273.910.00 $273.910.00 100%
2¢ 8" Water Main, Open Cut -3185 LF |$ 86.00 | § (273.910.00) -3185.00 3 (273.910.00) -$273.910.00 100%
2d 8" Water Main, HDD 140 LF |$§ 53001 § 7.420.00 140.00 3 7.420.00 $7.420.00 100%
2e 16" Encasement Pipe, HDPE 215 LF |$ 100,00 | $ 21.500.00 215.00 3 21.500.00 $21.500.00 100%
e 16" Encasement Pipe, HDPE -113 LF |$§ 100.00 | § (11.300.00) -113.00 3 (11.300.00) -$11.300.00 100%
2f Restrained Joints 213 EA |5 147.00| § 31.311.00 213.00 $ 31.311.00 $31.311.00 100%
2f Restrained Joints =213 EA |§ 147.00 | § (31.311.00) -213.00 $ (31.311.00) -$31.311.00 100%
3a 4" Gate Valve with Valve Box 5 EA |§ 250000 § 12.500.00 5.00 $ 12.500.00 $12.500.00 100%
3a 4" Gate Valve with Valve Box -4 EA [§ 2.500,00 | § (10.000,00) -4.00 $ (10,000.00) -$10,000.00 100%
3b 6" Gate Valve with Valve Box 16 EA |§ 2.800.00] § 44.800.00 16.00 $ 44.800.00 $44.800.00 100%
3b 6" Gate Valve with Valve Box -12 EA |§$ 2.800.00 | § (33,600.011) -12.00 3 (33.600.00) -$33.600.00 100%
3¢ 8" Gate Valve with Valve Box 16 EA |$ 3,400.00 | § 54.400.00 16.00 $ 54.400.00 $54.400.00 100%
3c 8" (Gate Valve with Valve Box -8 EA 1§ 3,400.00 | $ (27.200.00) -8.00 $ (27.200.00) -$27.200.00 100%
3d Fire Hydrant w/Auxiliary w/6" Gate Valve and Box 35 EA |$ 8.800.00 | § 308.000.00 35.00 $ 308.000.00 $308.000.00 100%
3d Fire Hydrant w/Auxiliary w/6" Gate Valve and Box =22 EA |$ 8.800.00 | § (193.600.00) -22.00 3 (193.600.00) -$193.600.00 100%
Sa Service Reconnection 146 EA |3 1.880.00 | § 274.480.00 146.00 $ 274.480.00 $274.480.00 100%
Sa Service Reconnection -105 EA |§ 1.880.00 | $ (197.400.00) -105.00 3 (197.400.00) -$197.400.00 100%
5b ‘Water Service 3.775 LF $ 68.00 | $§ 256.700.00 3775.00 $ 256.,700.00 $256.700.00 100%
5b Water Service -2.693 LF |§ 68.00 | § (183.124.000 -2693.00 b (183.124.00) -$183.124.00 100%
S¢ Meter Setter 35 EA |§ 1.000.00 | § 35.000.00 35.00 3 35.000.00 $35.000.00 100%
S1e Meter Setter -23 EA |§ 1.000.00 | $ (23.000.00) -23.00 $ (23.000.00) -$23.000.00 100%
Ta 1" Type "A" Connection 2 EA |§ 8.800.00 | § 17.600.00 2.00 3 17.600.00 $17.600.00 100%
Ta 1" Type "A" Connection -2 EA |§ 8.800.00 | § (17,600,00) -2.00 $ (17.600.00) -$17.600.00 100%
7b 2" Type "A" Connection 13 EA |[$§ 8.800.00| § 114,400.00 13.00 $ 114.400.00 $114,400.00 100%
7b 2" Type "A" Connection -12 EA |3 8,800.00 | § (105.600.00) -12.00 3 (105.600.00) -$105,600.00 100%
Tc 4" Type "A" Connection 14 EA |3 10400.00] 8 145.600.00 14.00 3 145.600.00 $145.600.00 100%
Tc 4" Type "A" Connection -8 EA |§ 10.400.00}% (83.200.00) -8.00 3 (83.200.00) -$83.200.00 100%
7d 6" Type "A" Connection 13 EA |§  11.50000] § 149.500.00 13.00 $ 149.500.00 $149.500.00 L00%
7d 6" Type "A"” Connection -5 EA |§ 11.500.00 | § (57.500.00) -5.00 $ (57.500.00) -$57.500.00 100%
Te 8" Type "A" Connection 4 EA 1§  13.000.00] § 52.000,00 4.00 $ 52.000.00 $52.000.00 100%
Te 8" Type "A" Connection -4 EA |$  13.00000]8% (52.000.00) -4.00 § (52,000.00) -$52.000.00 100%
8a Granular Backfill 7.715 LF |$ 17.00] § 131.155.00 7715.00 $ 131.155.00 $131,155.00 100%
fa Granular Backfill <7715 LF |$§ 17.00 | § (131,155.00), -7715.00 $ (131,155.00) -$131.155.00 100%
8b Flowable Fill 1.220 LF 1§ 44.00 | 53.680.00 1220.00 3 53.680.00 S53.6R0.00 100%
b Flowable Fill -1.220 LF |$ 44.00 | § [53.680.00) -1220.00 3 (53.680.00) -£53,680.00 100%
9 Gravel Surface Repair 1.880 LF |$ 13.00[ $ 24.440.00 1RR0.00 3 24.440.00 $24.440.00 100%
9 Gravel Surface Repair -1.880 LF |$ 13.00 | § (24.440.00) -1880.00 3 (24.440.00) -$24.440.00 100%
10 Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement 2.930 LF al.00| § 178.730.00 2930.00 $ [78.730.00 $178,730.00 100%
10 Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement -2.930 LF 6100 | § (178,730.00) -2930.00 3 (178.730.00) -$178.730.00 100%
11 Final Grading, Seeding, and Mulching 3.100 LF 500§ 15.500.00 3100.00 3 15.500.00 $15.500.00 100%
11 Final Grading, Seeding, and Mulching -3.100 LF |§% 50018 (15.500.00) -3100.00 3 (15.500.00) -§15.500.00 100%
12a Concrete Driveway 395 LF |$ 118.00] § 46.610.00 395.00 3 46.610.00 $46.610.00 100%
12a Concrete Driveway 370 LF |s 11800 | $ (43,660.00) -370.00 $ (43.660.00) -$43.660.00 100%
12b Concrete Sidewalk 755 LF |S 51.00 | S 38,505.00 755.00 § 38.505.00 S$38,505.00 100%
12b Concrete Sidewalk -755 LF |S 51.00|S (38,505.00) -755.00 $ (38.505.00) -838.505.00 100%
MA-la Add 6" Water Main, Directional Drilled 5,750 LF |$ 50.001 3 287.500.00 5750.00 $ 287.500.00 $287.500.00 100%
MA-la Add 6" Water Main, Directional Drilled -3.593 LF |$ 5000 1% {179.650.00) -3593.00 $ (179.650.00) -§179.650.00 100%
MA-1b Add 8" Water Main, Directional Drilled 3.185 LF [$ 53001 § 168,805.00 3185.00 3 168.805.00 $168.805.00 100%
MA-1b Add 8" Water Main, Directional Drilled -1.176 LF 1% s 3 (62,328.00) -$62.328.00 100%

C-25

53,00 (62.328.00 -1176.00
HCDCET —n.’mmw%hﬂm ToT PFaymenT

© 2013 National Saciety of Professional Engineers for

EICDC. Allrights reserved




Progress Estimate - Unit Price Work Contractor's Application

For (Contract): Division "B" - Distribution System Improvements Application Numb: 7
Application Period: LU/1 - 11/30/24 Application Date: 11/30/2024
A B (o D E F G
e - Couwact Information — Quantity Installed | Value of Work prex:;ed;:zre . azgt;iofﬂ%:‘:e % Balance to Finish
Description Q“:;zty Units |  Unit Price o?'tlatem (;‘)" To Date Installed to Date (oot ‘yn p s (F/B) (B-F)
Totals $  728.863.00 S 728.363.00 | § -1__$7283863.00 s =

$  1,772,006.23

EJCDC® C-620 Contractor's Application for Payment
© 2013 National Society of Professional Engineers for EYXCDC. All rights reserved.
C-26




AFFIDAVIT and WAIVER OF LIEN

Final X Partlal X Payment to Follow

Keon Dillon being duly sworn states that he is Project Manager of Atlas Excavating, Inc. to furnish

(Project Manager) (Company)
certain materials and / or labor as follows: Contractor for the project known as  Water Utility Improvements Project, Division

“B” - Distribution System Improvments

(Job Name)

located at Lapel, Indiana and owned by Town of Lapel, IN and does hereby further state on

Job Location Owner

behalf of the aforementioned contractor:
(PARTIAL WAIVER) that there is due from the Owner the sum of:
Three Hundred Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Nine Dollars and 48/100 ($379,859.48)
Receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, or

The payment of which has been promised as the sole consideration for this Affidavit and Partial Waiver of Lien, which is
X given solely in respect to said amount, and which waiver shall be effective only upon receipt of payment thereof by the
undersigned:

(FINAL WAIVER) that the final balance due from the Owner is the sum of;
Receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, or

The payment of which as been promised as the sole consideration for this Affidavit and Final Waiver of Lien, which shall
become effective upon recelpt of such payment.

THEREFORE, the undersigned waives and releases unto the Owner of said premises, any and all lien or claim whatsoever on the
above-described property and improvements thereon on account of Labor or Material or Both, furnished by the undersigned thereto,
subject to limitations or conditions expressed herein, if any; and further certifies that no other party has any claim or right to a lien on
account of any work performed or material furnished to the-undersigned for said Project, and within the scope of this Affidavit and
Waiver. /

7>
/ /(Keon Dillon, Project Manager)

Atlas Excavating, Inc.

WITNESS MY HAND AND NOTARY SEAL, this 4 Day of _December 2024

RULLLLLITITS

My Commission Expires: 12/12/2026 "“\N\ESE """r,,’ ) MM/ L

S VL egitass, 4Notany/Signature - Jessica L. Wiese

Residing in: White

TANA

(]
e

&
20,
&

Py
7, <
/‘4,5

Wt
R
a
.
i
1
1 LS
+5
W2
-
=
z G,
Z,
%,
“;



LET’S MOVE INVOICE ok 5

WATER - 6421977 - 11/19/24
REMULEO- E,p
b

TEAM EJP Lafayette IN TEAM EJP Lafayette IN

E.J, PRESCOTT INC, 400 Hamman Street

P,0., BOX 350002 Lafayette, IN 47905 WATER « WASTEWATER « STORMWATER
BOSTON, MA 02241-0502 SOLUTIONS

Telephone: 765-449-2723

SOLD TO: 4648 From Order: 6421977 SHIP TO:

ATLAS EXCAVATING
4740 SWISHER ROAD
BUILDING A

WEST LAFAYETTE, IN 47906

CUSTOMER PO JOB NAME

TONY KINSLER MISC 109 12/19/24 11/19/24 Pickup
LINE ITEM/DESCRIPTION UoM  Qry UNIT PRICE TAX TERM DISCOUNT EXTEMNDED

—

39203 04RM 4X4 SS TAP SLEEVE 470500 EA 1 1035.0000 | N .0 [/VI 60 1,035.00

L2 119505
1140Y

PLEASE USE THE REMIT TO ADDRESS BELOW TO MAIL YOUR gouotal 1,035.00
PAYMENT FOR FASTEST CREDIT TO YOUR ACCOUNT. Tax: .00
P.O. BOX 350002 BOSTON, MA. 02241-0502 Freight: 00

Other:

EJP TERMG ARE NET 3 DAYS. SERVICE GHARGE 1S 1 1/2% PER UONTH (18 A.P.R) ON THE BALANCH OVER 30 DAYS OF AGE

.00
ot e e Sl o e e e Ve bt s, e i Vs s B e TOlaLOLY; ({, 035.00,




';'Invo:l'.ca Date | R (e
Account §# 081014

Sales Rep - JONATHAN HIOTT
Phone # 317-545-6088

B:anch #509

FO BOX 28330

S‘I‘ LOVIS 63146 v
s«:an-ﬁaﬁ‘r R N T T ER R AT VA I
Ship ed To:
ATLAS EXCAVATING 000/0000 1510 vine st
4740 SWISHER RD BLDG A 00000: Lapel, IN

WEST LAFAYETTE IN 47906 9782

CUSTOMER JOB- LAPEL DIV B LAPEL

' rhank you for tha oppoztunity to sexve youl W- appnchh you: px:ompt payunt
A O O N E ST T e e N R AT K AR TV R e o N e O T e

Dat'.a ‘Ordered Date Shippe

PO # Job Name Job # Bill of I-ad.inq Shippld Via Ilwoics
11/05/24 11/06/24

DIV B LAPEL LAPEL ) CURE & H.AIN LP V965537

Wttt L i L3l Tmtatid &..x‘-f e '{i
'*lj-ﬂ"f‘ At R - A L = - — AT Ay —.Eil:i.:‘.;’ [ L, e g NN g ot s e S g St ot S ] it H
Product Code Description Ordo:ad Shippld B/O Price U'M Extanded Price
12226023807000 226-023807-000 2X7-1/2 REP CLP 2 2 109.24000 £a (M |Ul 218.48
2.35-2.63 0D (ﬂ/
12226023812000 226-023812-000 2X12~1/2 REP 2 2 + 193,88000 EA W ‘ 387.76
CLP 2.35-2.63 QD
vst codes™  \HoO vl
(1} e &P“\ sl
Wk Wy
1
\pbe ©
R I T S T R R Sy e s R = TR R R 20 D S AN T R
Freight Delivery Handling Restock Misec Subtotal: AR T 606.24
Other: .0(
Tax: . 0¢
Terms: NET 30 e 3
- ‘Oxdered 'By: JOSH I e s o R L Sl P R e e Invoice Total:

Thias transaction is governsd by and subjact ta Core & Main's starfdazd teims and conditiana, which aza indorpoimted by raferstce and accept
To raview these tarma and conditions, pleasa visit: httpa://oozsandmain. aom/terme<of~sale/

Araap Perrrem o 1



GRIOUND A BREAKERS
RS

“\ Sy
S —

P \\_,:’ -

6435 E. 30th St

Indianapolis, IN 46219
£:317-691-1374

Invoice

DATE: 11/6/2024
NUMBER: 49236

Job Name:
Job Number:
Building/Lot #:
P.O.: L21-18
Job Date: 11/6/2024
TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc. Customer ID: 396
4740 Swisher Road Size Requested: Hydrovac - 1 Man
West Lafayette, IN 47306 Unit Sent: H3158
Volume: -
Loads: 2.00
Job Type: Locates
Term: Net 30
Jobsite: West 14th Street & Erie Street, Lapel, IN 46051
|ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY| RATE| ITEM TOTAL |
Hydrovac: 1 Man 8.00 $250.00 $2,000.00
Hydrovac: 1 Man - OT 3.50 $300.00 $1,050.00
Standard Disposal Fee 2.00 $250.00 $500.00
LZ1BI0SH
(2 090
+ all \ub NS\
Subtotal: $3,550.00
GRAND TOTAL: | $3,550.00|

Thank you for your Businessl

A late fee of 1.5% of the outstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received
within the NET Terms of the Invoice. The late fee will be compounded
annually at a rate of 18% until the outstanding amount is settled.



GH’OUNDA BREAXERS

us

\ —
Py

6435 E. 30th St

Iindianapolls, IN 46219
P:317-691-1374

Invoice

DATE: 11/6/2024
NUMBER: 49226

Job Name:
Job Number;
Building/Lot #:
P.O.: L21-18
Job Date: 11/6/2024
TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc. Customer ID: 396
4740 Swisher Road Size Requested: Hydrovac - 1 Man
West Lafayette, IN 47906 Unit Sent: H3155
Volume: -
Loads: 2.00
Job Type: Site Work
Term: Net 30
Jobsite: 1510 Vine Street, Lapel, IN 46051
\ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY| RATE] ITEM TOTAL|
Hydrovac: 1 Man 8.00 $250.00 $2,000.00
Hydrovac: 1 Man - OT 0.50 $300.00 $150.00
Standard Disposal Fee 1.00 $250.00 $250.00
L2118 166h
4+ all W\O W
Subtotal: —-$2,400.00
= o
GRAND TOTAL: | /$2,400.00]
g

Thank you for your Business!

A late fee of 1.5% of the outstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received

within the NET Terms of the Invoice. The late fee will be compounded

annually at a rate of 18% until the outstanding amount is settled.




GROUND A BREAKERS

Invoice

§ ——
o DATE: 11/7/2024
6435 E. 30th 5t ~g NUMBER: 49266
indlanapols, IN 46219 e RECEIVE
P:317-691-1374 /{:{;,/L’"' &0
GO\ Job Name:
éﬁ’é 549 Job Number:
% Bullding/Lot #:
I3
A & P.O.: L21-18
O3y 0N Job Date: 11/7/2024
TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc. ' Customer ID: 396
4740 Swisher Road Size Requested: Hydrovac - 1 Man
West Lafayette, IN 47906 Unit Sent: H3150
Volume: -
Loads: 1.00
Job Type: Site Work
Term: Net 30
Jobsite: 1510 Vine Street, Lapel, IN 46051
(ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY| RATE| ITEM TOTAL |
Hydrovac: 1 Man 7.00 $250.00 $1,750.00
Standard Disposal Fee 1.00 $250.00 $250.00
L2112V 0S G
VEIE
(% 000
W
Subtotal: ___$2.000.00

Thank you for your Business!

GRAND TOTAL: |

A late fee of 1.5% of the outstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received
within the NET Terms of the Invoice. The late fee will be compounded
annually at a rate of 18% until the outstanding amount is settled.

T $2,000.00]




GROUND A BREAKERS

Invoice

S DATE: 11/7/2024
6435 E, 30th 5t NUMBER: 49277
Indlanapolls, IN 46219
P:317-691-1374

Job Name:

Job Number:

Building/Lot #:

P.O.: L21-18
A Job Date: 11/7/2024
TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc. Customer ID: 396
4740 Swisher Road Size Requested: Hydrovac - 1 Man
West Lafayette, IN 47906 Unit Sent: H3158
Volume: -
Loads: 1.00
Job Type: Locates
Term: Net 30
Jobsite: West 14th Street & Erie Street, Lapel, IN 46051
(ITEM DESCRIPTION |  QUANTITY| RATE] ITEM TOTAL |
Hydrovac: 1 Man 8.00 $250.00 $2,000.00
Hydrovac: 1 Man - OT 0.50 $300.00 $150.00
Standard Disposal Fee 1.00 $250.00 $250.00
L2 11glosA
1% pvo
A+ all \JM)
\\
- .00
Subtotal /.%400\
GRAND TOTAL: | £.$2,400.00

Thank you for your Businessl!

A lale fee of 1.5% of the outstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received
within the NET Terms of the Invoice. The late fee will be compounded
annually at a rate of 18% until the outstanding amount is settled.




onounoA BREAKERS Invoice
~

i, S —

—)
b0 DATE: 11/8/2024
6435 E, 30th St NUMBER: 49307

Indianapolis, IN 46219
P:317-691-1374

Job Name:

Job Number:

Building/Lot #:

P.O.: L21-18
Job Date: 11/8/2024
TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc. Customer ID: 396
4740 Swisher Road Size Requested: Hydrovac - 1 Man
West Lafayette, IN 47906 Unit Sent: H3158
Volume: -
Loads: 1.00
Job Type: Locates
Term: Net 30
Jobsite: West 14th Street & Erie Street, Lapel, IN 46051
[ITEM DESCRIPTION [ QUANTITY]| RATE| ITEM TOTAL|
Hydrovac: 1 Man 8.00 $250.00 $2,000.00
Hydrovac: 1 Man - OT 0.50 $300.00 $150.00
Standard Disposal Fee 1.00 $250.00 $250.00
AN AL
| % 000
\‘\\},L
Subtotal: $2,400.00

e

GRAND TOTAL: [ (_ $2,400.00]

e~

Thank you for your Business!

A late fee of 1.5% of the outstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received
within the NET Terms of the Invoice. The late fee will be compounded
annually at a rate of 18% until the autstanding amount is setiled.



Gnouqu BREAKERS Invoice

==
Ng DATE: 11/8/2024

6435 E. 30th St NUMBER: 49298

indianapolls, IN 46219
P:317-691-1374

'?@% Job Name:
- Job Number:
8 Building/Lot #:
B/ P.O.: L 21-18
30 Job Date: 11/8/2024

TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc. Customer ID: 396
4740 Swisher Road Size Requested: Hydrovac - 1 Man
West Lafayette, IN 47906 Unit Sent: H3150
Volume: -
Loads: 1.00
Job Type: Site Work
Term: Net 30

Jobsite: 1510 Vine Street, Lapel, IN 46051

(ITEM DESCRIPTION |  QuANTITY| RATE]| ITEM TOTAL|
Hydrovac: 1 Man 8.00 $250.00 $2,000.00
Standard Disposal Fee 1.00 $250.00 $250.00

LZ 1l $105n
2|2
|% 000

-+ ﬂ[{'wm\)}/

Subtotal: $2,250.00
/—"'"__'_‘“'{ !
GRAND TOTAL: | $2,250.00|

Thank you for your Business!

A late fee of 1.5% of the outstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received
within the NET Terms of the Invaice. The late fee will be compounded
annually at a rate of 18% until the outstanding amount is settled.



OROUND A BREAKERS

S
#F ., )

6435 E. 30th St
Indianapolls, IN 46219
P:317-691-1379

Invoice

DATE: 11/12/2024
NUMBER: 49400

Job Name:
Job Number:
Building/Lot #:
P.O.: L21-18
Job Date: 11/12/2024
TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc. Customer ID: 396
4740 Swisher Road Size Requested: Hydrovac - 1 Man
West Lafayette, IN 47906 Unit Sent: H3155
Volume: -
Loads: 1.00
Job Type: Site Work
Term: Net 30
Jobsite: 1510 Vine Street, Lapel, IN 46051
ITEM DESCRIPTION |  QUANTITY| RATE| ITEM TOTAL|
Hydrovac: 1 Man 6.50 $250.00 $1,625.00
Standard Disposal Fee 1.00 $250.00 $250.00
WAL
|\ %000
A\
+ Al O Y
Subtotal: $1,875.00
A_\
GRAND TOTAL.: l /. $1 .875.00[

Thank you for your Business!

A late fee of 1.5% of the outstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received
within the NET Terms of the Invoice. The late fee will be compounded
annually at a rate of 18% until the outstanding amount is settled.



GROUND A BREAKERS

g e ———,
. ——
—
] 3 r:
re —
} - _J

643S E. 30th 5t
Indianapolls, IN 46219
P:317-691-1374

Invoice

DATE: 11/13/2024
NUMBER: 49438

Job Name:
Job Number:
——— Building/Lot #:
RECEVE~.. P.O.: L21-18
/, “*-x-;‘{azz,.\‘ Job Date: 11/13/2024
TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc. |- ¢ >\  Customer ID: 396
4740 Swisher Road = ]| Size Requested: Hydrovac - 1 Man
West Lafayette, IN 47906 Q‘j N 4/ Unit Sent: H3155
‘%“ R Volume: -
“YIAFH3Y QA= ]
~AF03Y U Loads: 1.00
Job Type: Site Work
Term: Net 30
Jobsite: 1510 Vine Street, Lapel, IN 46051
(ITEM DESCRIPTION |  QUANTITY| RATE| ITEM TOTAL|
Hydrovac: 1 Man 7.00 $250.00 $1,750.00
Standard Disposal Fee 1.00 $250.00 $250.00
A+ O
\,\,\)_)_/
Subtotal: $2,000.00

GRAND TOTAL: |

Thank you for your Business!

A late fee of 1.5% of the oulstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received
within the NET Terms of the Invoice. The late fee will be compaounded
annually at a rate of 18% until the outstanding amount is settled.

$2,000.00]



GROUND A GREAKERS

I

6435 E. 30th St
indianapolls, IN 46219
P:317-691-1374

Invoice

DATE: 11/5/2024
NUMBER: 49195

Job Name:
Job Number:
Building/Lot #:
P.O.: L 21-18
Job Date: 11/5/2024
TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc. Customer ID: 396
4740 Swisher Road Size Requested: Hydrovac - 1 Man
West Lafayette, IN 47906 Unit Sent: H3155
Volume: -
Loads: 2.00
Job Type: Site Work
Term: Net 30
Jobsite: 1510 Vine Street, Lapel, IN 46051
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY| RATE| ITEM TOTAL|
Hydrovac: 1 Man 8.00 $250.00 $2,000.00
Hydrovac: 1 Man - OT 1.00 $300.00 $300.00
Standard Disposal Fee 2.00 $250.00 $500.00
W)
Subtotal: ~ $2,800.00
A — — ‘}'
GRAND TOTAL: | \._$2,800.00{

Thank you for your Business!

A late fee of 1.5% of the outstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received

within the NET Terms of the Invoice. The late fee will be compounded

annually at a rate of 18% until the outstanding amount is settled.




‘pamas s junowe BulpueIsino ay) (un %g} 4o Bjes e Je Ajenuue
papunodwod aq (M 93] 3jB| BY | "82I0AL| BUj JO SWIB ] | JN BY) ulyim
PaAIa0al Jou SjuswAed J0) PISSISSE 2 ||IM JUNOWE Bulpuelsino ey Jo %C'| JO 99) 91| ¥

jssauisng JnoA 10j noA yuey|

e
-Lgo-sz L/ | :Iv1i0L aNvuo
00'5ZEE§ :jer0)gnsg
/{(\”\\
on? <l
Asn g2
00'SZH'1$ 00°05¢$ 0S¥ UBH | :9BAOJPAH
[Tv.iOL WAL (31w [ALILNVND | NOILJINOS3A WALl
LS09% NI ‘1ode ‘J@ang aulA 016 :8usqor
OE 18N ‘uus]
oM 8)s adA) qof
- 9WNjoA
SSIEH -Jueg Jun 906.% NI ‘onoAeje Jsom
uepy | - oenolpAH :pajsenbey ezig pPEOY IBYSIMS 0Pl
96€ :@lJewoisng *ou| ‘Bupeneaxy sepy L090ZZ 0L
vc0oc/v/L L -eyeq qor
8i-lz1:'0'd €0 _RECEIVE
:# 107/6uip)ing Q-?"Q% 2
:JeaquinN qop
:awep qopr

VLET-T69-L1€Ed
61Z9P NI ‘spodeuejpu

¢Li6y N3AWNN 15 YI0E "3 SEVO

veoe/v/iLL f3ivd

x._____d?

90I0AU| sa3nvIng vannoae



snouqu BREAKERS invoice
= =
R DATE: 11/1/2024
6435 E. 30th St NUMBER: 49123
Indianapolls, IN 46219
P:317-691-1374
Job Name:
Job Number:
Bulflding/Lot #:
P.O.: L 21-18
Job Date: 11/1/2024
TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc. Customer ID: 396
4740 Swisher Road Slze Requested: Hydrovac - 1 Man
West Lafayette, IN 47906 Unit Sent: H3155
Volume: -
Loads: 2.00
Job Type: Site Work
Term: Net 30
Jobsite: 1510 Vine Street, Lapel, IN 46051
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY| RATE| ITEM TOTAL|
Hydrovac: 1 Man 8.00 $250.00 $2,000.00
Hydrovac: 1 Man - OT 2.00 $300.00 $600.00
Standard Disposal Fee 1.00 $250.00 $250.00
L7191 0CA
3|5
| o0
+ all WO
Subtotal:

Thank you for your Business!

GRAND TOTAL: |

A late fee of 1.5% of the outstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received

within the NET Terms of the Invoice. The late fee will be compounded

anriually at a rate of 18% until the outstanding amount is settled.

$2,850.00

$2,850.00]




anouqu BREAKERS
N,."‘-
6435 E. 30th St

Indianapolis, IN 46219
P:317-691-1374

TO: 220601 Atlas Excavating, Inc.
4740 Swisher Road

Job Name:

Job Number:
Bullding/Lot #:
P.O.:

Job Date:
Customer ID:
Size Requested:

L21-18
11/11/2024
396

Invoice

DATE: 11/11/2024
NUMBER: 49363

Hydrovac - 1 Man

West Lafayette, IN 47906 Unit Sent: H3155
Volume: -
Loads: 1.00
Job Type: Site Work
Term: Net 30
Jobsite: 1510 Vine Street, Lapel, IN 46051
ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY| RATE]| ITEM TOTAL|
Hydrovac: 1 Man 7.00 $250.00 $1,750.00
Standard Disposal Fee 1.00 $250.00 $250.00
FAIEL
%00 o
* ﬂ,\/ \O/O \\\\)’
Subtotal: —$2,000,00
GRAND TOTAL: | ( $2,000.00]

Thank you for your Business!

A late fee of 1.5% of the outstanding amount will be assessed for payments not received

within the NET Terms of the Invoice. The late fee will be compounded
annually al a rate of 18% until the outstanding amount is settled.




Invoice # V993527
Invoice Date 11/12/24
INVO'CE Account # 081014
Sales Rep JONATHAN HIOTT
Phone # 317-545-6088

Branch #509 Indianapolis, IN
Total Amount Due §1,425.24

1830 Craig Park Court
St, Louis, MO 63146

Remit To:

CORE & MAIN LP

PO BOX 28330

ST LOUIS, MO 63146

Shipped To:
ATLAS EXCAVATING 000/0000 CUSTOMER PICK-UP
4740 SWISHER RD BLDG A 00000
WEST LAFAYETTE IN 47906 9782

CUSTOMER JOB- LAPEL DIV B LAPEL

Thank you for the cpportunity to serve ycu! We appreciate your prampt paymant.

Date Ordered Date Shipped Customer PO # Job Name Job # Bill of Lading Shipped Via Invoice#
11/11/24 11/11/24 DIV B LAPEL DIV B LAPEL LAPEL WILL CALL V99352
Quantity

Product Code Description Ordered Shipped B/0O Price UM Extended Price
21TO8S112T 8 MJ L/P SLV C153 USA 1 -\—W\ 213.57000 52 LN A0 213,59
21T04S1127T 4 MJ L/P SLV C153 USA 1 _\_H% 111.35000 EA WA AR 11138
21AMMJAOBLGB 8"MJ ACC SET L/GLAND COR BLUE 6 6 60.04000 EA L Llﬁ 360.24
21108RO4M 8X4 MJ RED C153 IMP 2 2 4+ LNO) 229.94000 £a Ly |00 450,88
Z1AMMJIADALGE 4"MJ ACC SET L/GLAND COR BLUE 6 . I—) 16.70000 =a LN M 280.20

On LD Po

L2lgdo\ B

wo
007 Wb@-‘

Freight Delivery Handling Restock Misc Subtotal: 1,425.24
Other: .00
Tax: 00
Terms: NET 30 e
Ordered By: JOSH Invoice Total: 1,425.24
This transaction is governad by and subject to Cora & Main's standard terms and conditions, which are i P tead by ref and :. d /
To review thase terms and conditions, plesse visit: https://coreandmain,com/terms-cf-sale/ ‘/

Page: 1



Invoice # W053968

Invoice Date 11/22/24
INVOICE Account # 081014
e Sales Rep JONATHAN HIOTT
qe0_RECEIVED B Phone # 317-545-6088
1830 Cralg Park Court @C& Branch #509 Indianapolis, IN
St. Louis, MO 63146 @ Total Amount Due $9,571.36
A Remit To:
- /\aribb CORE & MAIN LP
= —o PO BOX 28330
0:?_&110_3_&1,_@?"/ 8T LOUIS, MO 63146
Shipped To:
ATLAS EXCAVATING 000/0000 1510 vine st
4740 SWISHER RD BLDG A 00000 Lapel, IN

WEST LAFAYETTE IN 47906 9782

CUSTOMER JOB- LAPEL DIV B LAPEL

Thank you for the opportunity te serve you! We sppreciata your prompt payment.

Date Ordered Date Shipped Customer Pp # Job Name Job # Bill of Lading Shipped Via Invoiceft
11/20/24 11/21/24 L211800IB DIV B LAPEL LAPEL CURRI 7053968
Quantity
Product Code Description Ordered Shipped B/0O Price UM Extended Price
763170760098 317-076009-000B 6X1CC AIS SAD 50 50 —tf 168.92000 EA m HH 8,446.00
EPOXY W/3048S STRAPS
6.84-7.60 0D
70317090509 317-090509-000 8X1CC SADDLE 8 8 +" 140.67000 EA'W 106 1,125.36
EPOXY W/304SS STRAPS
7.69-9.05 OD
Freight Delivery Handling Restock Misec Subtotal: 9,571.36
Other: .00
Tax: .00
Terms: NET 30 -
Ordered By: JOSH ) Invoice Total: 9,571.36 )
This ction is governed hy and aubject to Core & Main's standard texms and conditions, which are incorporated by referancea and acce e =
To review these terms and conditions, pleass visit: https://coreandmain.cown/terma-of-sale/ ?
00000 Page: 1



‘ ‘ LET’S MOVE INVOICE Lot

WATER 6421977 - 11/19/24
(REMILTO. ST L i e RS A [ WARE HOUSE ol JREY iﬁﬁ'lF’

TEAM EJP Lafayette IN TEAM EJP Lafayette IN
E.J. PRESCOTT INC. 400 Hamman Street
P.0. BOX 350002 Lafayette, IN 47305 TANTER AT IMSAT TR
BOSTON, MA (02241-0502 SOLUTIONS

Telephone: 765-449-2723

SOLD TO: 4648 From Order: 6421977 SHIP TO: -

ATLAS EXCAVATING

4740 SWISHER ROAD
BUILDING A

WEST LAFAYETTE, IN 47906

CUSTOMER PO JOB NAME

TONY KINSLER

LINE ITEM/DESCRIPTION

32203 04RM 4X4 SS TAP SLEEVE 470500

L1 119308
1140Y

qdut fam |
(e v |
M

PLEASE USE THE REMIT TO ADDRESS BELOW TO MAIL YOUR Subtotal: 1,035.00
PAYMENT FOR FASTEST CREDIT TO YOUR ACCOUNT. Tax: .00
P.O. BOX 350002 BOSTON, MA. 062241-0502 Freight: .00

Other: .00 |

EJP TERMS ARE NET 10 DAYS. SERVICE CHARGE IS 1 1/2% PER MONTH {18% A.P.R) ON THE BALANCE OVER 1Q DAYS OF AGE D 5 i
Tha fupes agrees ' sy 6 cOats end #YD07eNs of colecton ¥wiading Fscrii BEUI iy B el e SO atie Liln m L TR S W et Staher i TOtaI (V=N 1 035 00
= L T S e P . = d




