)

EJCDC=

Contractor's Application for Payment No.l 25

ENGINEERS JOINT

CONTRACT Application
DOCUMENTS COMMITTEE g 21/ - 2128125

| Application Date: 20873025

To Town of Lapel From Attas Excavating, Iac. Via (Bagincer) Coaumoawealth Engincess, Iac.
(Contractor):
Imj Wm-tﬁ!nyswm«a.m% |coatract: m.a.-msmwl
Owner's Coutract No.: Coatractor's Project No.: Engimcers ProjectNo: o vs
Application For Paymest
Change Order Summary
Orders , 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE. S_.__ 20816300 |
Number Additions Deductions 2. Net chanpe by Change Orders. S__ 255559150 |
1 $75,036.00 ) 3. Currest Coutract Price (Line 12:2), S____47725450
2 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE
3 $111,294.08 (Cotumn F total on Progress Estimstes). S____ 421568527 |
4 $231,077.7 |S. RETAINAGE:
s $1,460,310.15 aS5% X _$ 228541748 Work Completed—— $ 114270.87
§ -$195,057.60 bh5% X $9.903.17 StoredMaterial oo $_ 49506 |
7 $359,124.00 ¢ Total Retainage (Line 5.8 + Lie Sl S 11476603 |
8 $13,807.10 |6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Lis¢ 4 - Ling $.0)cemeccc— § 4,100919.24
TOTALS $2,555,591.50 . LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Applicstion).. S____3,786,20749 |
NET CHANGE BY $2,555:591.50 2. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION. s 6114
CHANGE ORDERS| 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Column G tota) on Progress Estimates + Line S.¢ above)oe—. S 1.195034.84

 The undersigned Contractor certifics, to the best of its knowledge, the following: (1) All previous peogress
payments received from Owner on account of Work done under the Coatract bave been applied e

mmmwmmwmmmmm&ww
mWhWQ)mumw«kmmemmwm

$314,611.74 - $148,358.38 = $166,253.36

(Line 8 or other - attach explanatica of the other amount)

(Owper) (Datc)

Fuoding or Financing Entity (if 2pplicable) (Date)

P=3- 1% -26)S

A REGSA TS PEaT
©2013 Nationa) Socicty of Professional Engincers for EJCDC. All rights reserved.

c-21



)

EJCDC= Contractor's Application for Payment No.| 26
BOCUMENTS EommanmvEs Appicaticn 3y 331005 AppliczticaDate: 33 s
To From . Via (Enginoer): .
Town aof Lapel Atlas Excavating, Inc. Cemmonwealth Engineers, Inc.
(Owner): (Centractoc):
Project:  Wazer Utllity Improvements Projoct, Division "B* - |Conmrace ... " T .
Distribution Syster & Divisica "B -MMSymlmwmml
Owner's Contract No.: (Cogtractar's Projoct No.: l&mmu«. V20074
Application For Psyment
Change Order Summary
Orders L. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE s 181
Number Additioas Deductions 2. Net change by Change Orders. S___2555501.80
1 $75,036.00 3. Carrent Costract Price (Linc 14 2). S_47725450
2 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE
3 $111,294.08 (Columa F total cn Progress Estimates). S___ 327042124
4 3107717 |S. RETAINAGE:
5 $1,460,310.15 a5% X _$ 234038349 WorkCompleted— § 117,019.17
6 -$195,057.60 b5% X $9.673.13 Stored Material ... § 383,66
7 $859,124.00 ¢ Total Retuinsge (LineSa+LineSb) . § 117.502.83
8 $13,807.10 6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line 4 - Line S.6)meeeeme——. S 415291841 |
TOTALS| $2,355,591.50 7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Lize 6 from prior Application)—. $____3952560.%6 |
NET CHANGE BY| $2,555,591.50 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION. S____Jon33ss |
CHANGE ORDERS 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Column G total om Progress Estimstes + Line 5.¢ sbove)eecoe e $ 1,195.034.84
Coatractor’s Certification .
he undersigned actor certifies, to tho best of its knowledge, the following: (1) All previous progress Paymeat of s $209.357.54 - $148,358.38 = $51,999.16
paymens received from Owner oa account of Work doae uader the Contract have beea applicd o . ) 4 y
accoust to discharpe Casractor's legitimaze obligations incurved in conncction with the Work covered by Y 4 oty - pfiElyExplanation of the other amount)
. . - A
is recommended by: ; q/[ / 25~
(Datz)
Paymcat of H '
(Lino 8 or other - attach explacation of the other smount)
is approved by:
(Owacr) (Dae)
Approved by:
Funding or Finaocing Extity (if spplicablc) (Dae)
[+
d y Date:
N = 3312045
v T 20 COnIY T

= T APPECAIN (0¥ PEyEET
© 2013 Natioaa! Society of Profcssionsl Engincers for EJCDC. All rights reseeved.
c21



